Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
3
PAGE
1
Scientific vapor
pumps
Vapor pumps for scientific
instruments and R&D applications

mbar
Pa
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Diffstak 63/150M
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34431976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34431977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34431978
Diffstak 63/150P
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34432976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34432977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34432978
Supplied with: NW10 elbow, NW10 centering-ring, NW10 clamp, water pipe couplings and
ferrules, inlet ISO 63 Co-Seal
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (0.45 kW)

mbar
Pa
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Diffstak 100/300M
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34631976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34631977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34631978
Diffstak 100/300P
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34632976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34632977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34632978
Supplied with: NW25 elbow, NW25 centering-ring, NW25 clamp, water pipe couplings and
ferrules, inlet ISO 100 Co-Seal
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (0.65 kW)

mbar
Pa
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Diffstak 100/300C
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34633976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34633977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34633978
Diffstak 100/300F
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34640976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34640977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34640978
Supplied with: NW25 elbow, NW25 centering-ring, NW25 clamp, water pipe couplings and
ferrules inlet ISO Co-Seal (C version only).
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (0.65 kW)

mbar
Pa
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Diffstak 160/700M
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34831976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34831977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34831978
Diffstak 160/700P
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34832976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34832977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34832978
Supplied with: NW25 elbow, NW25 centering-ring, NW25 clamp, water pipe couplings and
ferrules, inlet ISO 160 Co-Seal
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (one heater of each power is required)

mbar
Pa
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Diffstak 160/700C
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34833976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34833977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34833978
Diffstak 160/700F
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34840976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34840977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B34840978
Supplied with: NW25 elbow, NW25 centering-ring, NW25 clamp, water pipe couplings and
ferrules, inlet ISO 160 Co-Seal (C version only).
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (one heater of each power is required)

mbar
Pa
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Diffstak 250/2000M
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35031976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35031977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35031978
Diffstak 250/2000P
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35032976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35032977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35032978
Supplied with: NW40 elbow, NW40 centering-ring, NW40 clamp, water pipe couplings and
ferrules, inlet ISO 250 trapped "O" ring
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (one heater of each power is required)

(7.09)
(10.28)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Diffstak 250/2000C
110-125 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35033976
210-225 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35033977
230-250 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B35033978
Supplied with: NW40 elbow, NW40 centering-ring, NW40 clamp, water pipe couplings and
ferrules, inlet ISO 250 trapped "O" ring
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (one heater of each power is required)
110-125 V 0.85 kW H01700140
110-125 V 1.4 kW H01700161
210-225 V 0.85 kW H01700134
210-225 V 1.4 kW H01700155
230-250 V 0.85 kW H01700137
230-250 V 1.4 kW H01700158
Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
3
PAGE
12

mbar
Pa
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
EO50/60 pump, 50/60 Hz, single phase
Pump voltage Fan voltage
90 V (0.25 kW) 115 V B30207090
110-125 V (0.2 kW) 115 V B30207110
180 V (0.25 kW) 230 V B30207180
210-225 V (0.2 kW) 230 V B30207210
230-250 V (0.2 kW) 230 V B30207240
Supplied with: NW50 combined baffle and centering-ring, NW50 centering-ring and "O"
ring, NW50 clamp and NW10 Co-Seal and clamp.
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Heater (0.2 kW)

Backing/roughing valve BRV25K
Vacuum gauge – pirani APG-M-NW25
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
63 mm Diffstak Combined Outfit (requires electrical supply cable)
115 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B62426990
220 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B62426952
245 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B62426960
100 mm Diffstak Combined Outfit (requires electrical supply cable)
115 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B62613990
220 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B62613952
245 V 1-ph 50/60 Hz B62613960
ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
Line cords for combined outfit – 2m electrical supply cable with IEC socket
UK, three pin plug A50505000
North European plug A50506000
No plug A50508000
USA plug A50507000
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Cooling-fail thermal snap-switch B02302000
61